
I.D.:	62079479

Achizitie	materiale	comunicatii

Data
publicarii

19.10.21 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

22.10.21 Pretul	estimativ: 4.500,00	RON	-	4.700,00	RON

Descriere: 1.Tub	termocontractabil	pentru	splice	optic(60mm,	100buc/set)	=	1	set;	2.	Tub
termocontractabil	pentru	splice	optic(40mm,	100buc/set)	=	1	set;	3.Caseta	sudura	fibra
optica	cu	capac(pentru12/24	suduri)=12buc;	4.Masuratoare	pentru	conectori	fibra	optica
rapizi	=	1	buc;	5.Cutie	terminala	de	interior	fibra	opritca(pentru	4	cuple	SC/FC	sau	8	cuple
LC)=10	buc;	6.	Cutie	distributie	fibra	optica	cu	capac	cu	inchidere	cu	cheie	(	pentru	24	de
slice_uri	si	12	cuple	SC	simplex/LC	duplex)	=	2	buc;	7.	Pigtail	SC/UPC	single	mode	9/125
0.9mm,	cu	lungimea	de	1m	=	50	buc;	8.	Set	pigtail	fibra	optica	single	mode	SC	(4	bucati/set,
culori	diferite,	cu	lungmea	de	aproximativ	1m)	=	10	set;	9.	Cupla	SC-SC	duplex	single	mode
=	20	buc;	10.Cupla	SC-SC	simpla	single	mode	=	20	buc;	11.Cablu	telefonic	exterior	subteran
20	de	perechi	=	50	ml.


